Collins (Title

‘! Map Symbols and Time Zones
WO r | d tI aS National Statistics

World

World Countries
World Landscapes

Europe

Scandinavia and the Baltic States
Inset: Iceland

Inset: Faroe Islands
Northwest Europe
England and Wales
Scotland

Inset: Shetland Islands
Ireland
France
Spain and Portugal
Italy and the Balkans
Western Russian Federation

Asia

Northern Asia

Central and Southern Asia

Eastern and Southeast Asia

Japan, North Korea and South Korea

Africa
Northern Africa
Inset: Cape Verde
Central and Southern Africa
Republic of South Africa

~QOceania

Australia, New Zealand and Southwest Pacific
Australia

Southeast Australia

New Zealand

North America

Canada
United States of America

Inset: Hawaiian Islands
Northeast United States
Southwest United States
Central America and the Caribbean

South America

Northern South America
Inset: Galapagos Islands

Southern South America
Southeast Brazil

\Y

Polar Regions

Arctic Ocean and Antarctica

Index

Collins

Scale

1:5 000 000
1:6 000 000
1:5 000 000

1:5 000 000
1:2 000 000

1:2 000 000
1:2 000 000

1:2 000 000
1:5 000 000
1:5 000 000
1:5 000 000
1:7 500 000

1:20 OO0 000
1:20 000 000
1:20 000 000

1:7 000 000

1:16 000 000
i:i6 000 000

1:16 000 000
1:5 000 000

1:20 000 ooo
1:13 000 ooo
1:5 000 ooo
1:5 250 ooo

1:16 000 000

1:12 000 000
1:12 000 000

1:3 500 000
1:3 500 000
1:14 000 000

1:14 000 000
1:14 000 000

1:14 OO0 00O

1:7 OO0 000

1:35000000

Page

3-5

6-7
8-9

10-11

12-13
14-15
16

17
18

19
20-21
22-23

24-25
26-27
28-29
30-31

32-33

34-35
36-37

38-39
40-41
42
43

44-45
46-47

48

49
50-51

52-53

54

55

56

57-65



