

Collins

World Atlas

Title	Scale	Page
Map Symbols and Time Zones		2
National Statistics		3-5
World		
World Countries		6-7
World Landscapes		8-9
Europe		
Scandinavia and the Baltic States	1:5 000 000	10-11
Inset: Iceland	1:6 000 000	
Inset: Faroe Islands	1:5 000 000	
Northwest Europe	1:5 000 000	12-13
England and Wales	1:2 000 000	14-15
Scotland	1:2 000 000	16
Inset: Shetland Islands	1:2 000 000	
Ireland	1:2 000 000	17
France	1:5 000 000	18
Spain and Portugal	1:5 000 000	19
Italy and the Balkans	1:5 000 000	20-21
Western Russian Federation	1:7 500 000	22-23
Asia		
Northern Asia	1:20 000 000	24-25
Central and Southern Asia	1:20 000 000	26-27
Eastern and Southeast Asia	1:20 000 000	28-29
Japan, North Korea and South Korea	1:7 000 000	30-31
Africa		
Northern Africa	1:16 000 000	32-33
Inset: Cape Verde	1:16 000 000	
Central and Southern Africa	1:16 000 000	34-35
Republic of South Africa	1:5 000 000	36-37
Oceania		
Australia, New Zealand and Southwest Pacific	1:20 000 000	38-39
Australia	1:13 000 000	40-41
Southeast Australia	1:5 000 000	42
New Zealand	1:5 250 000	43
North America		
Canada	1:16 000 000	44-45
United States of America	1:12 000 000	46-47
Inset: Hawaiian Islands	1:12 000 000	
Northeast United States	1:3 500 000	48
Southwest United States	1:3 500 000	49
Central America and the Caribbean	1:14 000 000	50-51
South America		
Northern South America	1:14 000 000	52-53
Inset: Galapagos Islands	1:14 000 000	
Southern South America	1:14 000 000	54
Southeast Brazil	1:7 000 000	55
Polar Regions		
Arctic Ocean and Antarctica	1:35 000 000	56
Index		57-65

